
Mila Halpin

Ella Stevens
Reese Owen

Mia Moore
Emma Mccarty

Dominique Dunham
Isabelle Martinez

Brooklynn Thomas
Rylee Tuska

Bethany Linwick
Myah Jorgensen

Parker Means
Isla Taylor

Brianna Stepp
Lola Tovar

Vivienne Akhtarekhavari
Abby Childress

Emma Horn
Harper Triplett

Leighton Wright
Charlotte Farley

Maya Hilvers
Maya Larosa
Ella Weston

Claire Croley
Madeleine Myers
Charlotte Hughes
Hampton Burghy
Elioise Cannon

Steele Burkybile
Anniston Miller
Bella Anderson
Mallory Coyle
Amelia Owens
Libby Stevens

Su Htet
Marit Viles

Anna Loboda

Mila Halpin

Ella Stevens
Ra’Nya Handley

Reese Owen

Mia Moore
Milan Capistrano

Luci Paiva
Lilly Aloise

Brooklynn Thomas
Rylee Tuska

Charlie Kincheloe
Clare Miller

Myah Jorgensen

Alexandra Hudson
Zoey Regan

Brianna Stepp
Lilly Harrod

Laila Long
Paris Potter

Avery Bishop

Leighton Wright
Henley Hawkey
Isabella Ramirez

Maya Hilvers
Piper Fell

Ella Weston

Claire Croley
Lawlor Bowyer

Izzy Barone
Abby Brock

Eloise Cannon

Remington Schmidt
Ceci Littig

Bella Anderson
Mallory Coyle
Amelia Owens
Breelyn Farrell
Natalia Turner
Emma Heister

Eliza King
Emily Castaneda

Ayrion Goodwin

Ella Stevens
Ra’Nya Handley
Sophie Kroggel

Sakura Nagaoka
Charlie Jane Stephens

Luci Paiva
Isabelle Martinez

Ella Sweeney
Vada Taylor

Kassidy Packman

Alexandra Hudson
Zoey Aspiranti
Alex Ruzzene

Mary Adelyn Paxton

Laila Long
Lilli Dedman
Emma Horn

Leighton Wright
Charlotte Farley
Julia Cherone
Maya Larosa
Ella Weston

Kennedy Downs
Sawyer Collins

Izzy Barone
Fairah Gipe

Prestyn Nagel

Steele Burkybile
Anniston Miller

Emi Ishii
Sarah Henry

Rachel Swiderski
Natalia Turner
Sarah Zomchek
Anna Loboda

Keke Wright

Isabella Spillman
Ry’Nya Handley

Lexi Nagaoka
Marlee Johnson

Addison Logsdon
Addison Wolff

Ella Sweeney
Bethany Linwick
Brooklyn Gilbert
Harper Hudkins

Alexandra Hudson
Zoey Aspiranti
Brianna Stepp
Lilly Harrod

Laila Long
Abby Childress
Harper Triplett

Leighton Wright
Charlotte Farley
Julia Cherone
Maya Larosa

Kaitlyn Smerczynski

Avana Johnson 
Sawyer Collins

Claire Heffelbower
Isla Adams

Hayden Carman

Remington Schmidt
Avery Gayheart

Emi Ishii
Gwen Harris

Libby Stevens
Su Htet

Sarah Zomchek
Makelti Will

Mila Halpin

Ella Stevens
MaryLou Ogbe

Mia Moore
Milan Capistrano
Addison Logsdon
Isabelle Martinez

Karma Wilcher
Bethany Linwick
Myah Jorgensen

Alexandra Hudson
Zoey Aspiranti
Alex Ruzzene
Lilly Harrod

Laila Long
Lilli Dedman
Emma Horn

Leighton Wright
Charlotte Farley
Julia Cherone
Maya Larosa
Ella Weston

Claire Croley
Sawyer Collins

Claire Heffelbower
Hampton Burghy

Eloise Cannon

Steele Burkybile
Anniston Miller
Bella Anderson
Mallory Coyle
Libby Stevens
Natalia Turner
Sarah Zomchek

Makelti Will

Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around

2024 Gymnastics
State Champions of Kentucky

Levels 2-10
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